	序号
	招聘岗位
	姓名
	身份证号
	笔试成绩
	70%折算分
	面试成绩
	30%折算分
	综合得分
	排名
	备注

	1
	县纪委（纪工委）综合岗
	严丹
	362423198908******
	78.50
	54.95
	80.00
	24.00
	78.95
	2
	　

	2
	
	金兰
	362423198909******
	81.50
	57.05
	70.20
	21.06
	78.11
	3
	　

	3
	
	吴竞
	362423198906******
	82.00
	57.40
	74.80
	22.44
	79.84
	1
	入闱考察

	4
	县编办科员岗
	傅晨彤
	362423199001******
	78.50
	54.95
	79.00
	23.70
	78.65
	2
	　

	5
	
	刘静
	362423198602******
	75.00
	52.50
	75.20
	22.56
	75.06
	3
	　

	6
	
	吴雯
	362423199011******
	86.50
	60.55
	81.40
	24.42
	84.97
	1
	入闱考察

	7
	县工信委科员岗
	赖清华
	362424198707******
	85.50
	59.85
	75.00
	22.50
	82.35
	2
	　

	8
	
	刘伟
	362423198710******
	92.50
	64.75
	76.80
	23.04
	87.79
	1
	入闱考察

	9
	
	张山
	362423198806******
	85.00
	59.50
	0.00
	0.00
	59.50
	3
	　


